
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Louis Byrne - (1102654) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.98 439 H 08/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

59.64 424 F 09/02/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:00.00 417 H 30/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

1:00.01 417 H 15/07/18 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

1:00.26 412 H 09/02/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:00.37 409 H 18/11/18 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

1:00.44 408 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:00.49 407 H 24/03/18 City of Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

1:01.08 395 F 27/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:01.21 393 H 14/10/18 21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet UEA Sportspark Co Cambridge 3

1:02.13 375 H 27/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:03.99 344 H 25/03/17 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

1:04.32 338 H 30/09/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:04.49 336 F 03/12/17 Newmarket December Open Meet Newmarket Co Cambridge 3

1:05.06 327 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

1:06.16 311 F 28/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:06.40 307 H 26/11/16 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

1:06.59 305 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket Co Cambridge 3

1:06.66 304 H 28/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:07.10 298 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co Cambridge 3

1:07.84 288 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co Cambridge 3

1:08.09 285 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:09.02 274 H 09/04/16 Cambridge April Open 2016 Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

1:12.26 238 H 13/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016 Basildon Co Cambridge 3

1:12.85 233 H 09/01/16 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:14.46 218 H 22/11/15 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge  4

1:18.93 183 H 12/10/14 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge  4
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1:18.93 183 H 12/10/14 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge  4

1:19.35 180 H 11/01/15 City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course Parkside  2

1:21.24 168 H 07/03/15 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough  2

1:22.86 158 F 20/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Co Cambridge 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.98 439 H 08/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:00.00 417 H 30/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

59.64 424 F 09/02/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:00.26 412 H 09/02/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:00.37 409 H 18/11/18 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

1:01.21 393 H 14/10/18 21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet UEA Sportspark Co Cambridge 3

1:00.44 408 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:00.01 417 H 15/07/18 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

1:00.49 407 H 24/03/18 City of Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

1:01.08 395 F 27/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:02.13 375 H 27/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:04.49 336 F 03/12/17 Newmarket December Open Meet Newmarket Co Cambridge 3

1:04.32 338 H 30/09/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:05.06 327 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

1:06.59 305 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket Co Cambridge 3

1:03.99 344 H 25/03/17 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

1:06.16 311 F 28/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:06.66 304 H 28/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:07.84 288 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co Cambridge 3

1:07.10 298 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co Cambridge 3

1:06.40 307 H 26/11/16 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

1:08.09 285 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:09.02 274 H 09/04/16 Cambridge April Open 2016 Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

1:12.26 238 H 13/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016 Basildon Co Cambridge 3

1:12.85 233 H 09/01/16 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:14.46 218 H 22/11/15 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge  4

1:21.24 168 H 07/03/15 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough  2

1:19.35 180 H 11/01/15 City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course Parkside  2

1:22.86 158 F 20/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Co Cambridge 3

1:18.93 183 H 12/10/14 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge  4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


